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FLEXIBLE WORKSPACE
OPERATOR*

ESTIMATED PORTFOLIO
SIZE (SQ FT)

MARKET SHARE (%)

WeWork
IWG
JustGroup
The Work Project
The Executive Centre
Servcorp
The Great Room

850,000
640,000
498,000
192,000
141,000

102,000
91,000

Top seven operators

22
16.6
12.8
4.9
3.7
2.6
2.3
65

Top co-working operators in Singapore

*Ordered by market share based on net lettable area. Includes known future supply


